TT-HWA-PE g80mm verkoopverpakking (zak 15 meter)

https://tilmar.nl/dakproducten/hemelwaterafvoer/tt-hwa-pe-80mm-verkoopverpakking-zak-15-meter/

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk

Categorie
Diepte/lengte
Breedte

Hoogte
Afmeting
Verpakkingseenheid
HS-code

060.1530.15
8718026790516
Tilmar
HemelWaterAfvoer
22.00

16.00

9.00

280 mm

Zak

39173200

—~~
i

Nijmaten 1
7855PV, Meppen
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